SpecialRED
Horticulture lighting solutions
LED module for horticulture lighting | R5276
SpecialRED
Features
PCB dimension: 232x110mm;
Mid-Power LED platform;
3 + 1 channels;

Blue 10% 0 150 3,2 - - 0,72 0
Blue 15% 0 150 3,2 - - 0,73 0
Blue 20% 0 150 3,2 - - 0,74 0
Blue 30% 0 150 3,2 - - 0,76 0
LED module for horticulture lighting | R5276
Mechanical drawing
SpecialRED
Accessories
 110
 232,4
 50  50,8  50,8  50,8  30
 50,8
 1,6
Beam angle
LL12ZZ-CRC25L19 25°
LL12ZZ-CRC10L19 10°
LL12ZZ-CRC55L19 55°
LL12ZZ-CRC90L19 90°
LL12ZZ-CRC40135L19 (Type I-Short) 40° x 135°
LL12ZZ-CRC45145L19 (Type II-Short) 45° x 145°
LL12ZZ-CRC45155L19 (Type II-Medium) 45° x 155°
LL12ZZ-CRC60145L19 (Type III-Short) 60° x 145°
LL12ZZ-CRC60145L19 (Type III-Short) 60° x 155°
LL12ZZ-CRC75140L19 (Type IV-Short) 75° x 140°
LL12ZZ-CRC150L19 150°
Lenses
Part number